entries will be subject to the same terms and conditions as other entries received for the Contest. 

Limit of one (1) entry per Eligible Entrant, regardless of the entry method used. 

PRIZES

There are eight (8) prizes available, for a total value of twenty thousand dollars ($20,000). The individual 
prize value is two thousand five hundred dollars ($2,500). 

The prizes are as follows:

•	 Cash that the winner is free to use however they wish 

The winner must pay for anything not included in the above description. 

The winner, and not the Organizer or the persons on whose behalf the Contest is held, is solely